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Operating materials for aviation ground equipment and airport equipment
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17

17

56

1/8

exam /5

assimilation of the principles of the
choice of operating materials used in
the operation of aeronautical ground
equipment and airport equipment.
mastering the knowledge on the quality
assessment of operational materials
used in the operation of aeronautical
ground equipment and airport
equipment;

mastering the knowledge on improving
the reliability and durability of
aeronautical ground equipment and
airport equipment;

mastering the knowledge on the
rational use of fuel and lubricants and
other operational materials in the
conditions of functioning of the
modern airport.

1

90

lectures, laboratory classes,
independent work

full-time
Ph.D., professor, professor of the
Department of Technologies of

Airports O.A. Tamargazin

http://aki.nau.edu.ua/






